Program

MA School Counseling*

MAJ/EdS School Administration

EdS/EdD Educational Administration
Elementary/Early Childhood/Early Childhood-SPED
Secondary/Middle School Business

2023
Placements

39
2
1

24
4

2022
Completers

63
51
38
50

8

Rate
62%
4%
3%
48%
50%

2022 2021
Placements Completers
29 31
3 46
3 9
25 53
3 4

Rate
94%
6%
33%
47%
75%

2021 2020
Placements Completers
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
24 66
5 16

Rate
N/A
N/A
N/A
36%
31%

2020 2019
Placements Completers
20 39
9 88
2 17
23 70
4 9

Rate
51%
10%
12%
33%
44%

2019
Placements

34
13
10
38

4

2018
Completers

42
85
29
74

7

Rate

81%
15%
34%
51%
57%
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