Program	2023 Placements	2022 Completers	Rate	2022 Placements	2021 Completers	Rate	2021 Placements	2020 Completers	Rate	2020 Placements	2019 Completers	Rate	2019 Placements	2018 Completers	Rate
MA School Counseling*	39	63	62%		31	94%	N/A	N/A	N/A	20	39	51%		42	81%
MA/EdS School Administration	23	51	4%	_	46	6%	N/A	N/A	N/A	20	88	10%			15%
	4	21		_	40					9	47				
EdS/EdD Educational Administration	1	38	3%		9	33%		N/A	N/A	2	77	12%	10	29	34%
Elementary/Early Childhood/Early Childhood-SPED	24	50	48%	_	53	47%	24	66	36%	23	70	33%	38	74	51%
Secondary/Middle School Business	4	8	50%	3	4	75%	5	16	31%	4	9	44%	4	7	57%